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Self-Centering 3-jaw chuck

Description

Self-Centering 3-jaw chuck
inc. set of hard outside solid jaws, set of hard inside solid jaws, wrench

DIN 55029

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/en/self-centering-3-jaw-chuck-20121095 21/05/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/self-centering-3-jaw-chuck-20121095

Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

20121095

3KP530 125-04

3KP530 ...

8718242069557

84661038

Self-Centering 3-jaw chuck

Bison

Weight

L

Bl

944239
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5 kg

40 mm
70 mm
125 mm
32 mm
82,6 mm
74,8 mm

20 mm
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